
POS.
POS. 
M/F

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CAT. TEMPO

1 1 PAPOCCIA DIEGO POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM35 0.37.09
2 2 GRAVINA BRUNO COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M 0.37.42
3 3 BUCCILLI CARMINE SORA RUNNERS CLUB           AM  0.38.08
4 4 COMARCA VALENTINO ASD BRUNI PUBBL. ATL.VOMANO S/M 0.38.17
5 5 MARCELLI PIETRO -                           AM  0.38.28
6 6 TASI ILIR COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM35 0.39.32
7 7 IAFRATE DAVIDE -                           P/M 0.39.58
8 8 SPIRIDIGLIOZZI ANGELO ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM40 0.40.02
9 9 FRASCONI FABIO -                           J/M 0.40.42

10 10 MILANO PEPPINO A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM40 0.41.03
11 11 PESSIA MARCO ATLETICA VENAFRO            AM  0.42.11
12 12 DESANTIS PAOLO -                           MM40 0.42.24
13 13 POLSINELLI STEFANO SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM55 0.42.32
14 14 ROSSINI MICHELE ATL. CASTELLO SORA          MM40 0.42.59
15 15 CERRONE VALENTINO -                           S/M 0.43.21
16 16 CAPUANO G. BATTISTA A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM55 0.43.25
17 17 PANACCI MASSIMILIANO SORA RUNNERS CLUB           AM  0.43.42
18 1 SCACCIA ALESSANDRA COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MF35 0.44.00
19 18 DIRIENZO NEMBO ATL. CASTELLO SORA          MM40 0.44.08
20 19 MALANDRUCCO PIERINO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.44.24
21 20 GEREMIA ROCCO -                           MM45 0.44.36
22 21 MARINELLI GIUSEPPE -                           AM  0.44.52
23 22 BRUNI ROCCO LUCIO -                           MM45 0.45.29
24 23 CORSI NINO -                           MM50 0.45.51
25 24 BELLUCCI ANTONIO -                           MM50 0.45.53
26 25 GIORDANO PASQUALE -                           MM55 0.45.57
27 26 D'ORAZIO REMO PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM45 0.45.58
28 27 GEREMIA FRANCO -                           MM60 0.46.06
29 28 PETRICCA SIMONE S.S. LAZIO ATL.             MM35 0.46.20
30 29 TOMEI LUCA -                           MM35 0.46.30
31 30 VENAFRO PAOLO -                           MM40 0.46.30
32 31 CAPPITELLI EDOARDO PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM40 0.46.33
33 32 PIZZUTI DOMENICO SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM45 0.46.52
34 33 CAMPOLI QUIRINO -                           MM55 0.46.52
35 34 FIORINI ROMEO PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM50 0.46.59
36 35 PORRETTA MAURO PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM40 0.47.16
37 36 DE CIANTIS DOMENICO -                           MM50 0.47.40
38 37 ARCESE ERMANNO ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM55 0.48.25
39 38 GRIECO ALFONSO -                           AM  0.48.29
40 39 DE VELLIS ALBERTO -                           MM45 0.48.41
41 40 CORDONE GIOVANNI -                           MM40 0.48.44
42 41 FRANCIOSA ROCCO ATL. TUSCULUM               MM40 0.48.51
43 42 POLSINELLI EUGENIO -                           AM  0.48.52
44 43 VENAFRO MARCO PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM35 0.48.54
45 44 PESCOSOLIDO PAOLO ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM40 0.49.07
46 45 BRUNI MORENO -                           MM40 0.49.12
47 46 GEREMIA RENATO -                           AM  0.49.15
48 47 BRUNI GIORGIO -                           J/M 0.49.17
49 48 BONAVENIA FRANCO -                           MM45 0.49.37
50 49 FIORINI ENZO -                           MM45 0.49.51
51 50 MONDRONE GIANPIERO -                           MM35 0.49.51
52 51 ORLANDI IVANO -                           MM45 0.49.51
53 52 CRISTINI MARCO -                           AM  0.50.19
54 53 BORRELLI ANTONIO -                           MM35 0.50.27
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55 54 QUATTROCIOCCHI GENESIO -                           MM45 0.50.29
56 55 PARADISO VITO -                           MM55 0.50.33
57 56 CIPOLLONE GIANNI -                           AM  0.50.37
58 57 CERRONE MARCO -                           A/I 0.50.39
59 58 DIPALMA GIANCARLO ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM35 0.50.53
60 59 CIOLFI MAURIZIO ASD ATLETICA ARCE           AM  0.50.54
61 60 MELIDEO GIUSEPPE -                           MM40 0.50.54
62 61 BIGANZOLI ALVARO -                           MM45 0.51.10
63 62 BONAVENIA ROMANO PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM55 0.51.29
64 63 MARINI DAVIDE -                           AM  0.51.29
65 64 CAMPOLI ALESSANDRO ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   AM  0.51.30
66 2 BIFERA TIZIANA APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MF35 0.51.32
67 65 PESCOSOLIDO ELEUTERIO ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM40 0.51.33
68 66 ALONZI ENNIO ATL. CASTELLO SORA          MM40 0.51.35
69 67 SALVATORE FEDERICO -                           P/M 0.51.46
70 3 DI CRESCE ROBERTA -                           MF35 0.51.49
71 68 DE GASPER GIUSEPPE -                           AM  0.51.54
72 69 DI VONA FABIO -                           MM35 0.52.13
73 70 CAMPOLI DOMENICO -                           MM65 0.52.17
74 71 PAESANO JEAN PHILIPPE -                           MM45 0.52.18
75 72 FERRARI FRANCESCO -                           AM  0.52.21
76 73 TERSIGNI ROBERTO ATL. CASTELLO SORA          MM55 0.52.34
77 74 CORONA FRANCO ATL. CASTELLO SORA          MM65 0.52.38
78 75 MACCIOCCHI FABRIZIO -                           AM  0.52.50
79 76 D'AMBROSIO NICOLA -                           AM  0.52.57
80 77 FARINA DOMENICO -                           MM55 0.53.03
81 78 IAFRATE FEDERICO -                           AM  0.53.09
82 79 PERRUZZA CARLO -                           MM40 0.53.32
83 80 FOLCARELLI MARIO -                           MM55 0.53.43
84 81 DISORA FRANCESCO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM60 0.53.55
85 82 CARINGI ELIO -                           MM50 0.54.17
86 83 D IVONA MANUEL -                           P/M 0.54.30
87 84 PAROLA CANALE PIETRO -                           AM  0.54.31
88 85 SPERDUTI PIERPAOLO -                           J/M 0.54.32
89 86 SCHETTINO CARMINE -                           MM50 0.54.57
90 87 DILABBIO MAURIZIO -                           AM  0.55.20
91 88 TORRICE GAETANO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM60 0.55.25
92 89 CIONE MORENO PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM35 0.55.32
93 90 VILLA ROSARIO PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM40 0.55.32
94 91 ALONZI MARCO -                           P/M 0.55.43
95 92 ROSCILLI SANDRO -                           MM40 0.55.49
96 93 RAGGI ALESSANDRO -                           MM40 0.55.51
97 94 PISANI ROSSANO -                           MM60 0.55.58
98 95 ALONZI FABIO -                           P/M 0.55.59
99 96 DI MAMBRO ALESSANDRO -                           MM55 0.56.17

100 4 PETRIGLIA BARBARA ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   AF  0.57.19
101 97 PICCARDI PAOLO -                           AM  0.57.41
102 98 FRANZESINI MASSIMILIANO -                           MM40 0.57.52
103 99 MATTEI ELEUTERIO ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM50 0.58.01
104 100 VINCIGUERRA GAETANO -                           MM55 0.58.14
105 101 GRECO MARIANO -                           MM45 0.58.32
106 102 LA MARRA BENITO -                           AM  0.58.33
107 103 VISELLI MASSIMO -                           MM50 0.58.52
108 104 DIFRANCESCO ANTONIO -                           MM35 0.58.58
109 105 TERSIGNI VALERIO -                           J/M 0.59.30
110 106 GEMMITI GABRIELE -                           J/M 0.59.31
111 107 CECCANO ADOLFO -                           MM40 0.59.39
112 108 PORRISI ALESSANDRO -                           AM  0.59.51
113 109 CAPPUCCITTI ROCCO -                           AM  0.59.52
114 110 DE PAOLIS RONALDO -                           MM35 1.00.02
115 111 LUCARELLI PAOLO -                           AM  1.00.03
116 112 PASQUINI UBERTO G.S. BANCARI ROMANI         MM65 1.00.20
117 113 COLELLA ROBERTO ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM40 1.00.21
118 114 PORRETTA BRUNO -                           AM  1.00.22
119 115 LILLA MARIO -                           MM50 1.00.28



120 116 DI MAIO GABRIELE -                           MM40 1.00.40
121 117 PICCARDI ARMANDO -                           AM  1.00.41
122 5 SAVONA ILENIA -                           AF  1.00.49
123 118 LANNI ANTONIO ATL. TRAINING               MM60 1.01.33
124 119 POLSELLI AMERIGO -                           MM60 1.01.34
125 120 PICASOL GIUSEPPE -                           MM40 1.02.05
126 121 ALONZI ALESSANDRO -                           P/M 1.02.06
127 122 BALDESARRA VINCENZO -                           P/M 1.02.06
128 123 CAPOBIANCO BENITO -                           MM40 1.02.41
129 124 TATANGELO GABRIELE -                           MM45 1.02.42
130 125 COLETTI GIUSEPPE -                           AM  1.02.45
131 126 VINCIGUERRA FRANCESCO -                           AM  1.02.46
132 6 D'AMBROSIO CLARA -                           J/F 1.02.48
133 127 LOMBARDI OLIVIERO -                           MM45 1.02.55
134 128 LA PIETRA MASSIMO -                           MM35 1.03.53
135 129 LUCCI ANGELO -                           MM40 1.04.04
136 130 CELANI EMIDIO -                           MM65 1.04.19
137 131 CORRADETTI MASSIMO -                           MM35 1.07.56
138 7 MERLINI ALESSIA -                           MF35 1.12.00
139 132 MENICALI ROMEO -                           AM  1.15.51
140 133 RAGGI ANGELO -                           MM45 1.15.52
141 134 VITALE MARCO -                           MM35 1.15.53



POS. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CAT. TEMPO

1 COMARCA          VALENTINO      ASD BRUNI PUBBL. ATL.VOMANO S/M 0.38.17
2 MARCELLI         PIETRO         -                           AM  0.38.28
3 IAFRATE          DAVIDE         -                           P/M 0.39.58
4 FRASCONI         FABIO          -                           J/M 0.40.42
5 PESSIA           MARCO          ATLETICA VENAFRO            AM  0.42.11
6 CERRONE          VALENTINO      -                           S/M 0.43.21
7 PANACCI          MASSIMILIANO   SORA RUNNERS CLUB           AM  0.43.42
8 MARINELLI        GIUSEPPE       -                           AM  0.44.52
9 GRIECO           ALFONSO        -                           AM  0.48.29
10 POLSINELLI       EUGENIO        -                           AM  0.48.52
11 GEREMIA          RENATO         -                           AM  0.49.15
12 BRUNI            GIORGIO        -                           J/M 0.49.17
13 CRISTINI         MARCO          -                           AM  0.50.19
14 CIPOLLONE        GIANNI         -                           AM  0.50.37
15 CERRONE          MARCO          -                           A/I 0.50.39
16 CIOLFI           MAURIZIO       ASD ATLETICA ARCE           AM  0.50.54
17 MARINI           DAVIDE         -                           AM  0.51.29
18 CAMPOLI          ALESSANDRO     ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   AM  0.51.30
19 SALVATORE        FEDERICO       -                           P/M 0.51.46
20 DE GASPER        GIUSEPPE       -                           AM  0.51.54
21 FERRARI          FRANCESCO      -                           AM  0.52.21
22 MACCIOCCHI       FABRIZIO       -                           AM  0.52.50
23 D'AMBROSIO       NICOLA         -                           AM  0.52.57
24 IAFRATE          FEDERICO       -                           AM  0.53.09
25 DI VONA          MANUEL         -                           P/M 0.54.30
26 PAROLA CANALE    PIETRO         -                           AM  0.54.31
27 SPERDUTI         PIERPAOLO      -                           J/M 0.54.32
28 DI LABBIO        MAURIZIO       -                           AM  0.55.20
29 ALONZI           MARCO          -                           P/M 0.55.43
30 ALONZI           FABIO          -                           P/M 0.55.59
31 PICCARDI         PAOLO          -                           AM  0.57.41
32 LA MARRA         BENITO         -                           AM  0.58.33
33 TERSIGNI         VALERIO        -                           J/M 0.59.30
34 GEMMITI          GABRIELE       -                           J/M 0.59.31
35 PORRISI          ALESSANDRO     -                           AM  0.59.51
36 CAPPUCCITTI      ROCCO          -                           AM  0.59.52
37 LUCARELLI        PAOLO          -                           AM  1.00.03
38 PORRETTA         BRUNO          -                           AM  1.00.22
39 PICCARDI         ARMANDO        -                           AM  1.00.41
40 ALONZI           ALESSANDRO     -                           P/M 1.02.06
41 BALDESARRA       VINCENZO       -                           P/M 1.02.06
42 COLETTI          GIUSEPPE       -                           AM  1.02.45
43 VINCIGUERRA      FRANCESCO      -                           AM  1.02.46

44 MENICALI         ROMEO          -                           AM  1.15.51
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1 TASI             ILIR           COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM35 0.39.32
2 PETRICCA         SIMONE         S.S. LAZIO ATL.             MM35 0.46.20
3 TOMEI            LUCA           -                           MM35 0.46.30
4 VENAFRO          MARCO          PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM35 0.48.54
5 MONDRONE         GIANPIERO      -                           MM35 0.49.51
6 BORRELLI         ANTONIO        -                           MM35 0.50.27
7 DI PALMA         GIANCARLO      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM35 0.50.53
8 DI VONA          FABIO          -                           MM35 0.52.13
9 CIONE            MORENO         PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM35 0.55.32
10 DI FRANCESCO     ANTONIO        -                           MM35 0.58.58
11 DE PAOLIS        RONALDO        -                           MM35 1.00.02
12 LA PIETRA        MASSIMO        -                           MM35 1.03.53
13 CORRADETTI       MASSIMO        -                           MM35 1.07.56
14 VITALE           MARCO          -                           MM35 1.15.53

1 SPIRIDIGLIOZZI   ANGELO         ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM40 0.40.02
2 MILANO           PEPPINO        A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM40 0.41.03
3 DE SANTIS        PAOLO          -                           MM40 0.42.24
4 ROSSINI          MICHELE        ATL. CASTELLO SORA          MM40 0.42.59
5 DI RIENZO        NEMBO          ATL. CASTELLO SORA          MM40 0.44.08
6 VENAFRO          PAOLO          -                           MM40 0.46.30
7 CAPPITELLI       EDOARDO        PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM40 0.46.33
8 PORRETTA         MAURO          PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM40 0.47.16
9 CORDONE          GIOVANNI       -                           MM40 0.48.44
10 FRANCIOSA        ROCCO          ATL. TUSCULUM               MM40 0.48.51
11 PESCOSOLIDO      PAOLO          ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM40 0.49.07
12 BRUNI            MORENO         -                           MM40 0.49.12
13 MELIDEO          GIUSEPPE       -                           MM40 0.50.54
14 PESCOSOLIDO      ELEUTERIO      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM40 0.51.33
15 ALONZI           ENNIO          ATL. CASTELLO SORA          MM40 0.51.35
16 PERRUZZA         CARLO          -                           MM40 0.53.32
17 VILLA            ROSARIO        PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM40 0.55.32
18 ROSCILLI         SANDRO         -                           MM40 0.55.49
19 RAGGI            ALESSANDRO     -                           MM40 0.55.51
20 FRANZESINI       MASSIMILIANO   -                           MM40 0.57.52
21 CECCANO          ADOLFO         -                           MM40 0.59.39
22 COLELLA          ROBERTO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM40 1.00.21
23 DI MAIO          GABRIELE       -                           MM40 1.00.40
24 PICASOL          GIUSEPPE       -                           MM40 1.02.05
25 CAPOBIANCO       BENITO         -                           MM40 1.02.41
26 LUCCI            ANGELO         -                           MM40 1.04.04

1 GEREMIA          ROCCO          -                           MM45 0.44.36
2 BRUNI            ROCCO LUCIO    -                           MM45 0.45.29
3 D'ORAZIO         REMO           PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM45 0.45.58
4 PIZZUTI          DOMENICO       SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM45 0.46.52
5 DE VELLIS        ALBERTO        -                           MM45 0.48.41
6 BONAVENIA        FRANCO         -                           MM45 0.49.37
7 FIORINI          ENZO           -                           MM45 0.49.51
8 ORLANDI          IVANO          -                           MM45 0.49.51
9 QUATTROCIOCCHI   GENESIO        -                           MM45 0.50.29
10 BIGANZOLI        ALVARO         -                           MM45 0.51.10
11 PAESANO          JEAN PHILIPPE  -                           MM45 0.52.18
12 GRECO            MARIANO        -                           MM45 0.58.32
13 TATANGELO        GABRIELE       -                           MM45 1.02.42
14 LOMBARDI         OLIVIERO       -                           MM45 1.02.55
15 RAGGI            ANGELO         -                           MM45 1.15.52



1 CORSI            NINO           -                           MM50 0.45.51
2 BELLUCCI         ANTONIO        -                           MM50 0.45.53
3 FIORINI          ROMEO          PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM50 0.46.59
4 DE CIANTIS       DOMENICO       -                           MM50 0.47.40
5 CARINGI          ELIO           -                           MM50 0.54.17
6 SCHETTINO        CARMINE        -                           MM50 0.54.57
7 MATTEI           ELEUTERIO      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM50 0.58.01
8 VISELLI          MASSIMO        -                           MM50 0.58.52
9 LILLA            MARIO          -                           MM50 1.00.28

1 POLSINELLI       STEFANO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM55 0.42.32
2 CAPUANO          G. BATTISTA    A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM55 0.43.25
3 MALANDRUCCO      PIERINO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.44.24
4 GIORDANO         PASQUALE       -                           MM55 0.45.57
5 GEREMIA          FRANCO         -                           MM60 0.46.06
6 CAMPOLI          QUIRINO        -                           MM55 0.46.52
7 ARCESE           ERMANNO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM55 0.48.25
8 PARADISO         VITO           -                           MM55 0.50.33
9 BONAVENIA        ROMANO         PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM55 0.51.29
10 CAMPOLI          DOMENICO       -                           MM65 0.52.17
11 TERSIGNI         ROBERTO        ATL. CASTELLO SORA          MM55 0.52.34
12 CORONA           FRANCO         ATL. CASTELLO SORA          MM65 0.52.38
13 FARINA           DOMENICO       -                           MM55 0.53.03
14 FOLCARELLI       MARIO          -                           MM55 0.53.43
15 DI SORA          FRANCESCO      POD. ORO FANTASY            MM60 0.53.55
16 TORRICE          GAETANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM60 0.55.25
17 PISANI           ROSSANO        -                           MM60 0.55.58
18 DI MAMBRO        ALESSANDRO     -                           MM55 0.56.17
19 VINCIGUERRA      GAETANO        -                           MM55 0.58.14
20 PASQUINI         UBERTO         G.S. BANCARI ROMANI         MM65 1.00.20
21 LANNI            ANTONIO        ATL. TRAINING               MM60 1.01.33
22 POLSELLI         AMERIGO        -                           MM60 1.01.34
23 CELANI           EMIDIO         -                           MM65 1.04.19

1 PETRIGLIA        BARBARA        ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   AF  0.57.19
2 SAVONA           ILENIA         -                           AF  1.00.49
3 D'AMBROSIO       CLARA          -                           J/F 1.02.48

1 MERLINI          ALESSIA        -                           MF35 1.12.00
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